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TOWNES VAN ZANDT

LIVE AT COUNTY HOTEL, PERTH, SCOTLAND, 6 MAY 1994

DISC ONE

Introduction

Two Girls

Dollar Bill Blues

A Song For

Katie Belle Blue

The Hole

Short Haired Woman Blues
(Lightnin' Hopkins)
Jokes: Three Shots of Gin/At The Doctor
Intro to Snowin' On Raton
Snowin' On Raton
Joke: Three Penguins
Talkin' Karate Blues
Pancho & Lefty

Still Looking For You

Talk

Talking Thunderbird Blues

1:58
3:59
2:56
3:26
3:50
4:48
4:49

6:32
3:58
1:31
3:12
5:25

6:38
2:53

Total time: 56:03
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DISC TWO
No Deal
Buckskin Stallion Blues
Intro to BW Railroad Blues
BW Railroad Blues
Intro to Blaze's Blues
Blaze's Blues
You Are Not Needed Now
Tecumseh Valley
Intro to If | Needed You
If I Needed You
Turnstyled, Junkpiled
(forgets words)
When He Offers His Hand
Lost Highway (Leon Payne)
Flyin' Shoes
Loretta
Catfish Song

4:09

6:08
7:00

3:22
5:40
5:20

6:02
1:38

3:28
4:31
4:18
3:49
4:49

Total time: 60:19
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