	DISC ONE			DISC TWO	
1	Introduction	1:58	1	No Deal	4:09
2	Two Girls	3:59	2	Buckskin Stallion Blues	
3	Dollar Bill Blues	2:56		Intro to BW Railroad Blues	6:08
4	A Song For	3:26	3	BW Railroad Blues	7:00
5	Katie Belle Blue	3:50		Intro to Blaze's Blues	
6	The Hole	4:48	4	Blaze's Blues	3:22
7	Short Haired Woman Blues	4:49	5	You Are Not Needed Now	5:40
	(Lightnin' Hopkins)		6	Tecumseh Valley	5:20
8	Jokes: Three Shots of Gin/At The Doctor			Intro to If I Needed You	
	Intro to Snowin' On Raton	6:32		If I Needed You	6:02
9	Snowin' On Raton	3:58	8	Turnstyled, Junkpiled	1:38
10	Joke: Three Penguins	1:31		(forgets words)	
11	Talkin' Karate Blues	3:12	9	When He Offers His Hand	3:28
12	Pancho & Lefty	5:25	10	Lost Highway (Leon Payne)	4:31
13	Still Looking For You		11	Flyin' Shoes	4:18
	Talk	6:38	12	Loretta	3:49
14	Talking Thunderbird Blues	2:53	13	Catfish Song	4:49
	Total time: 56:03			Total time: 60:19	